Runkel Abstract & Title Co.

Mortgage Report for September 2017

522 SCOTT STREET
Wausau, W1 54403

Phone (715) 845-4646
Fax (715) 845-6072

E-mail: info@runkel.com

Marathon County Monthly Bank Total Mortgage Report

ABBYBANK

ADVANTAGE COMMUNITY BANK
AGCOUNTRY FARM CREDIT SERVICES FLCA
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP

AMERICAN FINANCIAL NETWORK INC
ASSOCIATED BANK NA

ASSOCIATED BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BANK OF THE WEST

BANNER BANKS

BMO HARRIS BANK NA

BROKAW CREDIT UNION

BULLSEYE CREDIT UNION

CENTRAL REGION HOUSING REHABILITATION JUNEAU COUNTY
CENTRAL WISCONSIN CREDIT UNION

CHOICE BANK

CHOU TEAM REALTY INC DBA MONSTER LOANS
CITIZENS STATE BANK OF LOYAL

CITY OF WAUSAU

CLEARPATH LENDING

CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION

COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

CONNEXUS CREDIT UNION

COVANTAGE CREDIT UNION

CU MORTGAGE SERVICES INC

ENVOY MORTGAGE LTD

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

FIRST BANK FINANCIAL CENTRE

FIRST INTERNET BANK OF INDIANA

FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
FORWARD FINANCIAL BANK

FOX COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
GOGEBIC RANGE BANK

GRAND MARSH STATE BANK

GSF MORTGAGE CORPORATION

GUARANTEED RATE INC

HERITAGE BANK
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3,757,977.87
1,840,960.00
505,000.00
106,500.00
66,500.00
1,537,573.00
514,000.00
6,000,000.00
492,000.00
2,436,985.00
717,400.00
70,000.00
1,632.00
217,600.00
49,000.00
222,000.00
47,900.00
183,350.00
138,589.00
2,438,765.00
374,700.00
788,720.00
9,307,920.00
136,881.00
189,525.00
884,024.00
920,000.00
61,550.00
294,000.00
70,294.23
890,700.00
30,625.59
280,489.00
175,000.00
84,800.00
188,840.00
203,643.00
330,000.00



HORICON BANK

INLANTA MORTGAGE CORPORATION

INLANTA MORTGAGE INC

INTERCITY STATE BANK

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

LADYSMITH FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC

LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
LENDER SELECT MORTGAGE GROUP

LINCOLN COMMUNITY BANK

LOANDEPOT COM LLC

MARATHON SAVINGS BANK

MARINE CREDIT UNION

MARSHFIELD MEDICAL CENTER CREDIT UNION
MCDEVCO INC

ME EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

MEMBER FIRST MORTGAGE LLC

MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CREDIT UNION
MICHAEL J OLSON AND CATHY K OLSON
MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC DBA VETERANS UNITED
HOME LOANS

MORTGAGE SERVICES Il LLC

NETWORK CAPITAL FUNDING CORPORATION
NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC

NICOLET NATIONAL BANK

NORTH AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK FSB
PACIFIC UNION FINANCIAL LLC

PARAMOUNT EQUITY MORTGAGE LLC
PARTNERS BANK OF WISCONSIN

PEOPLES STATE BANK

PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION

PIONEER BANK

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC

QUICKEN LOANS INC

RIVER VALLEY BANK

ROYAL CREDIT UNION

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
SIMPLICITY CREDIT UNION

SUMMIT CREDIT UNION

TIME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

TOMAHAWK COMMUNITY BANK

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THROUGH THE FARM
SERVICE AGENCY UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ETC
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37,000.00
166,250.00
3,738,851.00
2,488,098.25
38,800.00
99,080.00
130,150.00
104,193.00
469,645.00
109,188.38
626,408.00
915,432.12
96,000.00
51,000.00
162,500.00
36,500.00
182,000.00
237,600.00
265,837.17

672,241.00

191,175.00
131,381.00
194,085.00
448,000.00
283,670.00
318,250.00
126,271.00
440,924.39
8,185,708.00
43,102.61
128,000.00
157,575.00
1,312,593.00
3,247,733.75
75,000.00
348,339.84
851,400.00
87,724.11
2,365,975.56
104,000.00

105,000.00



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN CREDIT UNION
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

VALLEY COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION
VERVE

VILLAGE CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT LLC
WATERSTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
WBD INC

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

WISCONSIN HOUSING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

WOLF RIVER COMMUNITY BANK
WOODTRUST BANK

TOTAL
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388,550.00
3,013,942.00
828,311.00
527,000.00
45,800.00
189,741.00
1,697,863.00
5,111,000.00
392,420.00

8,860.00

18,000.00
215,720.00
78,765,332.87



